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Event start date 2021-09-17

Total NF 22

Total NF Seniors 21

Total NF Juniors 21

Total Seniors gymnasts 162

Total Juniors gymnasts 164

Total gymnasts 324

Total judges 39

Total doctors 1

Total paramedics 18

Total coaches 66

Total Seniors coaches 33

Total Juniors coaches 35

Total persons 462
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# NF Category Surname Name Gender IM IW MXP TR GR AD AS
1 AUT Senior gymnast MOSER Paula Female +

2 AUT Junior gymnast BRANDL Viktoria Female +

3 AUT Junior gymnast EHRENHOEFER Florentine Female + +

4 AUT Junior gymnast POIGNER Maria Female +

5 AUT Junior gymnast ROBL Lea Female + +

6 AUT Junior gymnast WOLF Lena Female +

7 AUT Junior gymnast ZAHN Corinna Female +

8 AZE Senior gymnast DOLMATOV Vladimir Male +

9 AZE Senior gymnast JABBARLI Nurjan Female +

10 AZE Junior gymnast GURBANOVA Dilara Female +

11 BLR Senior gymnast HAVARUSHKA Yana Female +

12 BLR Junior gymnast SAKOUSKAYA Dziyana Female +

13 BLR Junior gymnast SHULHINA Nastassia Female +

14 BUL Senior gymnast BAROTEV Tihomir Male +

15 BUL Senior gymnast PAPAZOV Antonio Male + +

16 BUL Senior gymnast PASHOVA Darina Female + +

17 BUL Senior gymnast STOILOVA Ana Maria Female + +

18 BUL Junior gymnast ANGELOVA Aleks Female +

19 BUL Junior gymnast CHERPOKOVA Nikol Female +

20 BUL Junior gymnast IVANOVA Borislava Female + +

21 BUL Junior gymnast LULCHEVA Radina Female + +

22 BUL Junior gymnast MANOLOV Hristo Male + +

23 CZE Senior gymnast DRAPAKOVA Sabina Female +

24 CZE Senior gymnast KUDLACKOVA Tereza Female +

25 CZE Junior gymnast JURANKOVA Sabina Female +

26 CZE Junior gymnast PAULIKOVA Katerina Female +

27 ESP Senior gymnast ASENSI Laura Female +

28 ESP Senior gymnast ESTEFANO Maria Female + +

29 ESP Senior gymnast GARCIA Paula Female + +

30 ESP Senior gymnast GRANELL Pau Male + + +

31 ESP Senior gymnast GUILLEM Noelia Female +

32 ESP Senior gymnast GUILLEMOT Belen Female + +

33 ESP Senior gymnast JEREZ Sara Female + +

34 ESP Senior gymnast MANE Miquel Male + +

35 ESP Senior gymnast ROIG Daniel Male +

36 ESP Junior gymnast CANO Judith Female + +

37 ESP Junior gymnast GONZALEZ LINARES Ferran Male +

38 ESP Junior gymnast PRADAS Desiree Female + +

39 ESP Junior gymnast RUFO Roberto Male + +

40 ESP Junior gymnast TAMAYO Erika Female +

41 ESP Junior gymnast VIDAL Sonia Female + + +

42 ESP Junior gymnast VIGUER Ignacio Male + + +

43 FIN Senior gymnast AGHA Linn Female + +

44 FIN Senior gymnast KEURULAINEN Maija Female +

45 FIN Senior gymnast KIVELAE Nea Female + + +

46 FIN Senior gymnast KOPONEN Adeelia Female + +

47 FIN Senior gymnast LAHTINEN Lotta Female +

48 FIN Senior gymnast NIKANDER Jutta Female +

49 FIN Senior gymnast RAUTIAINEN Erika Female + + +

50 FIN Senior gymnast SAMPPA Fanny Female + + +

51 FIN Senior gymnast SEPPAELAE Kaisa Female +

52 FIN Senior gymnast TAMMINEN Veera Female +

53 FIN Junior gymnast GOECMEN Ada Female +

54 FIN Junior gymnast KOLKKANEN Liisi Female +

55 FIN Junior gymnast LAAKSONEN Hilda Female + +

56 FIN Junior gymnast LAHDENPERAE Aada Female +

57 FIN Junior gymnast LAUROMA Mea Female +

58 FIN Junior gymnast NAEAEPPAE Anniina Female + +

59 FIN Junior gymnast NOUSIAINEN Sampo Male + + +

60 FIN Junior gymnast OESTERHOLM Kia Female +

61 FIN Junior gymnast OLLILA Auli Female +

62 FIN Junior gymnast PAGANUS Camilla Female +

63 FIN Junior gymnast PAULAMAEKI Nelli Female + +

64 FIN Junior gymnast PULKKI Anni Female +

65 FIN Junior gymnast SOININEN Siiri Female + +

66 FIN Junior gymnast TEINIKIVI Nanne Female +

67 FIN Junior gymnast VAHTERISTO Lumi Female +

68 FIN Junior gymnast VAINIO Nea Female +

69 FRA Senior gymnast GARCILAZO BARRERA Margot Female +

70 FRA Senior gymnast LEBLANC Juliette Female +

71 FRA Senior gymnast LESTRUHAUT Clara Female + + +

73 FRA Senior gymnast SILVA Alexia Female + +

74 FRA Senior gymnast THOMASI LUXIN Lerry Male +

75 FRA Senior gymnast TROSSET Victoria Female + +

77 FRA Junior gymnast LENCLOS Maelys Female +

78 GBR Senior gymnast BERNARDO Mia Female +

79 GBR Senior gymnast GARDONYI Anoushka Female +

80 GBR Senior gymnast HAMBLIN Elena Female + +

81 GBR Senior gymnast MARAIS Elizabeth Female +

82 GBR Senior gymnast JAMES Emily Female +

83 GBR Senior gymnast KEANE Niamh Female + +

GBR Senior gymnast BLAKEY Keleigh-Anne Female +

84 GBR Senior gymnast SIMMONS Camilla Female +

85 GBR Junior gymnast ANTIL Eesha Female +

86 GBR Junior gymnast BLACKHURST Emily Female + +

87 GBR Junior gymnast BROWN Molly Female + +

88 GBR Junior gymnast FERRIS Katie Female + +

89 GBR Junior gymnast GRAFTON Freya Female + +

90 GBR Junior gymnast HARVEY Lewis Male +

91 GBR Junior gymnast LAWRENCE Lola Female + +

92 GBR Junior gymnast STEVENS Daisy-May Female +

93 GBR Junior gymnast WILSHIRE Zoe Female +

94 GER Senior gymnast ANGERSTEIN Nils Male + +

95 GER Senior gymnast BORCHARDT Maja Female + +

96 GER Senior gymnast CASJENS Charlene Female + +

97 GER Senior gymnast DENSCH Charlotte Female + + +

98 GER Senior gymnast ENGEL Paul Male + +

99 GER Senior gymnast FEY Fabienne Female +

100 GER Senior gymnast GOEHLER Leona Female +

101 GER Senior gymnast GRABOWSKI Lelia Female +

102 GER Senior gymnast GRABOWSKI Viola Female +

103 GER Senior gymnast IYABI SEND Michelle Female +

104 GER Senior gymnast NAEVEKE Dajana Female +

105 GER Senior gymnast STEINJAN Patricia Female +

106 GER Senior gymnast TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen Female +

107 GER Senior gymnast TROEDEL Jule Female +

108 GER Senior gymnast ZORN Ewa-Maria Female +

109 GER Junior gymnast CHARBEDIJA Penelope Female +
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110 GER Junior gymnast GEHRING Eva Female +

111 GER Junior gymnast KOHL Jule Female +

112 GER Junior gymnast MAC NEIL Julischka Female +

113 GER Junior gymnast MAC NEIL Mascha Female +

114 GER Junior gymnast MUELLER Cosma Female + +

115 GER Junior gymnast MUELLER Emily Sophie Female +

116 GER Junior gymnast NEUMANN Tessa Female +

117 GER Junior gymnast OTTO Anina Female + + +

118 GER Junior gymnast STEINJAN Felicia Female +

119 GRE Senior gymnast PAPPA Sofia Female +

120 GRE Junior gymnast ANDALI Athina Female +

121 GRE Junior gymnast AVGITIDOU Aimilia Female + + +

122 GRE Junior gymnast BARLOU Magdalini Female + +

123 GRE Junior gymnast DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra Female + + +

124 GRE Junior gymnast KALYVEZA Despoina Female + +

125 GRE Junior gymnast THEODORAKEA Anastasia Female + +

126 HUN Senior gymnast AKOSHEGYI Dora Female +

127 HUN Senior gymnast BALI Daniel Male + + +

128 HUN Senior gymnast FARKAS Balazs Male + +

129 HUN Senior gymnast GODA Kamilla Female +

130 HUN Senior gymnast HAJDU Kata Female +

131 HUN Senior gymnast LOCSEI Zoltan Male + + +

132 HUN Senior gymnast MAZACS Fanni Female + +

133 HUN Senior gymnast OEKROES Janka Female + +

134 HUN Senior gymnast RUZICSKA Vanessza Female + +

135 HUN Senior gymnast SIMON Zsofia Female +

136 HUN Senior gymnast SZOLLOSI Panna Female + + +

137 HUN Junior gymnast ANTAL Bianka Female +

138 HUN Junior gymnast BALOGH Greta Female +

139 HUN Junior gymnast CSITKOVICS Fanni Female + +

140 HUN Junior gymnast FEJER Fruzsina Female + + +

141 HUN Junior gymnast GOERGENYI Ilona Female + +

142 HUN Junior gymnast GYOERGY Renata Female +

143 HUN Junior gymnast KONIG Antonia Female +

144 HUN Junior gymnast KOVACS Vivien Female + +

145 HUN Junior gymnast MIKULECZ Andras Agoston Male + + +

146 HUN Junior gymnast NADUDVARI Patrik Male + + +

147 HUN Junior gymnast POSCHER Balint Male + +

148 HUN Junior gymnast SZILAGYI Livia Reka Female + +

149 HUN Junior gymnast SZUECS Janka Female + +

150 ITA Senior gymnast BARBAGALLO Ylenia Female +

151 ITA Senior gymnast BLASI Francesco Male + + +

152 ITA Senior gymnast BULLO Anna Female + + +

153 ITA Senior gymnast CAVALLERI Sofia Female +

154 ITA Senior gymnast CIURLANTI Arianna Female + + +

155 ITA Senior gymnast CUTINI Sara Female + + +

156 ITA Senior gymnast FALERA Matteo Male + +

157 ITA Senior gymnast FERRAGINA Sarah Female +

158 ITA Senior gymnast LAURINO Gaia Female +

159 ITA Senior gymnast NACCI Davide Male + + +

160 ITA Senior gymnast PATTERI Marcello Male + + +

161 ITA Senior gymnast SANTUCCIO Silvia Female +

162 ITA Senior gymnast SEBASTIO Francesco Male + +

163 ITA Junior gymnast ALIGHIERI Nicole Female + + +

164 ITA Junior gymnast CAMPODONICO Virginia Female +

165 ITA Junior gymnast CENCI Riccardo Male +

166 ITA Junior gymnast CHIOCCA Maria Female +

167 ITA Junior gymnast CICCARELLI Elena Female +

168 ITA Junior gymnast COLNAGO Andrea Male + + +

169 ITA Junior gymnast GIANCRISTOFARO Giorgia Female +

170 ITA Junior gymnast LANZA Matilde Female +

171 ITA Junior gymnast LUCCI Marcella Female +

172 ITA Junior gymnast MARRAS Elisa Female + +

173 ITA Junior gymnast PETTINARI Alice Female +

174 ITA Junior gymnast REXHEPI Lucrezia Female + +

175 ITA Junior gymnast SORGENTE Tabata Female +

176 ITA Junior gymnast ZECCHIN Fabiana Female +

177 LTU Senior gymnast BUDZEVICIUTE Ausrine Female +

178 LTU Senior gymnast JARMALA Nojus Male + + +

179 LTU Senior gymnast RADZEVICIUTE Gabija Female + +

180 LTU Senior gymnast STUPAK Gabriele Female + + +

181 LTU Senior gymnast VILKAITYTE Gabija Female +

182 LTU Junior gymnast LAPACINSKAITE Vilte Female +

183 LTU Junior gymnast MALAKAUSKAITE Erika Female +

184 LTU Junior gymnast MATUZEVICIUTE Andreja Female +

185 LTU Junior gymnast MOCKUTE Aira Female + + +

186 LTU Junior gymnast NACIUTE Martyna Female + +

187 LTU Junior gymnast SMAILYTE Smilte Female +

188 LTU Junior gymnast ZINKUTE Elzbieta Female +

189 MDA Junior gymnast BALTAGA Alexandra Female +

190 MDA Junior gymnast SPATARU Ecaterina Female +

191 POR Senior gymnast ALMEIDA Ines Female + + +

192 POR Senior gymnast BRANDAO Beatriz Female +

193 POR Senior gymnast CANSADO Rui Male + +

194 POR Senior gymnast COUTINHO Maria Female + +

195 POR Senior gymnast CRUZ Carolina Female +

196 POR Senior gymnast DIOGO Diana Female + + +

197 POR Senior gymnast MATOS Joana Female + + +

198 POR Senior gymnast SALVADO Joao Male + +

199 POR Senior gymnast SANTOS Carolina Female + + +

200 POR Senior gymnast SILVA Bruna Female +

201 POR Senior gymnast SILVA Sara Female + +

202 POR Senior gymnast SOARES Diogo Male +

203 POR Senior gymnast SOUSA Tiago Male +

204 POR Junior gymnast ALMEIDA Tania Female + +

205 POR Junior gymnast AMARAL Tomas Male + + +

206 POR Junior gymnast BALREIRA Carolina Female + +

207 POR Junior gymnast CRUZ Mariana Female +

208 POR Junior gymnast FARIA Lara Female +

209 POR Junior gymnast JANUARIO Leonor Female + +

210 POR Junior gymnast LEITE Filipa Female +

211 POR Junior gymnast LOUREIRO Ana Sofia Female +

212 POR Junior gymnast OLIVEIRA Gabriela Female + +

213 POR Junior gymnast PINHEIRO Claudia Female + +

214 POR Junior gymnast ROCHA Neuza Female +

215 POR Junior gymnast ROSAS Luis Male + + +

216 POR Junior gymnast SUCENA Ana Female + +

217 POR Junior gymnast SUCENA Matilde Female +

218 POR Junior gymnast TOME Zamy Female +

219 ROU Senior gymnast BECZE Maria Bianca Female +

220 ROU Senior gymnast BOCSER Gabriel Male + + +

221 ROU Senior gymnast CUCU Teodora Female + + +
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222 ROU Senior gymnast DINCA Sandra Female + + +

223 ROU Senior gymnast GAVRILOVICI David Male + + +

224 ROU Senior gymnast NICULESCU Sarmiza Female + + +

225 ROU Senior gymnast PLESA Roberta Female +

226 ROU Senior gymnast POPA Mihai Alin Male + + +

227 ROU Senior gymnast RADU Alina Female +

228 ROU Senior gymnast SENTEA Flavia Female +

229 ROU Senior gymnast SOTANGA Selena Female +

230 ROU Senior gymnast STOENESCU Steliana Female +

231 ROU Senior gymnast TAVOC Daniel Male + +

232 ROU Junior gymnast BOLDEA Madalin Male + +

233 ROU Junior gymnast BRANDA Darius Male + + +

234 ROU Junior gymnast FRINCU Mirela Female +

235 ROU Junior gymnast GHEORGHE Claudia Female + +

236 ROU Junior gymnast MANTA Leonard Male + + +

237 ROU Junior gymnast MIHAIU Daria Female + + +

238 ROU Junior gymnast POPA Vladut Male + + +

239 ROU Junior gymnast RISTEA Claudia Female + +

240 ROU Junior gymnast SIMINEA Vlad Male + +

241 ROU Junior gymnast SUIU Larisa Female +

242 RUS Senior gymnast BASOV Ivan Male +

243 RUS Senior gymnast DMITRIEVA Anastasia Female +

244 RUS Senior gymnast DZHANAZIAN Garsevan Male +

245 RUS Senior gymnast GERMANOV Aleksei Male + + +

246 RUS Senior gymnast IVANOVA Elena Female +

247 RUS Senior gymnast KOLOBOV Anton Male + + +

248 RUS Senior gymnast KONAKOVA Tatyana Female + +

249 RUS Senior gymnast KUDRIAVTSEV Dmitrii Male +

250 RUS Senior gymnast MARKELOV Artem Male +

251 RUS Senior gymnast OSTAPENKO Ilia Male + + +

252 RUS Senior gymnast PERMINOV Petr Male + +

253 RUS Senior gymnast PLAKHOTNIUK Iuliia Female +

254 RUS Senior gymnast SEMENOV Roman Male + +

255 RUS Senior gymnast SHIKHALEEV Grigorii Male +

256 RUS Senior gymnast TIKHONOVA Daria Female + +

257 RUS Senior gymnast ZHURAVLEV Aleksei Male +

258 RUS Senior gymnast ZIUBINA Anastasiia Female +

259 RUS Junior gymnast EREMEEVA Dana Female +

260 RUS Junior gymnast IASNITSKAIA Sofiia Female +

261 RUS Junior gymnast KAKKOEVA Polina Female + + +

262 RUS Junior gymnast KARIAKINA Viktoriia Female +

263 RUS Junior gymnast KILIAKOVA Ekaterina Female +

264 RUS Junior gymnast KLIMOV Kirill Male +

265 RUS Junior gymnast KUDINOV Danila Male + +

266 RUS Junior gymnast MANAFOV Damir Male +

267 RUS Junior gymnast MERKULOVA Aleksandra Female + +

268 RUS Junior gymnast NECHAEVA Veronika Female +

269 RUS Junior gymnast PERMIAKOVA Mariia Female +

270 RUS Junior gymnast POPOVA Polina Female + +

271 RUS Junior gymnast RUSAKOVA Anna Female +

272 RUS Junior gymnast SHEVCHENKO Elizaveta Female +

273 RUS Junior gymnast SHIPAEVA Vladlena Female +

274 RUS Junior gymnast STARKINA Angelina Female +

275 RUS Junior gymnast TIKUNOVA Valeriia Female +

276 RUS Junior gymnast ZIABLITSEV Kirill Male +

277 RUS Junior gymnast ZYBINA Varvara Female + +

278 SVK Senior gymnast BRESTOVSKA Marcela Female +

279 SVK Senior gymnast BRESTOVSKA Martina Female +

280 SVK Senior gymnast LAMOSOVA Anita Female +

281 SVK Senior gymnast UCNOVA Alena Female + +

282 SVK Junior gymnast ADAMEKOVA Hana Female +

283 SVK Junior gymnast FARKASOVA Ela Female +

284 SVK Junior gymnast SIVA Simona Female +

285 SVK Junior gymnast SOLAROVA Tajana Female + +

286 SWE Senior gymnast JOENSSON Wilma Female +

287 TUR Senior gymnast BAL Nil Deniz Female + +

288 TUR Senior gymnast CIRAK Mehmet Utku Male + +

289 TUR Senior gymnast CORUH Ahmet Male +

290 TUR Senior gymnast ERGIN Erkut Male + +

291 TUR Senior gymnast ERISIK Emir Male + +

292 TUR Senior gymnast GUL Nihatcan Male + +

293 TUR Senior gymnast ONBASI Ayse Female + +

294 TUR Senior gymnast OZGOR Nazli Female + +

296 TUR Senior gymnast SOLAK Seran Female +

297 TUR Junior gymnast ALTIPARMAK Ismail Male + +

298 TUR Junior gymnast ARSAN Okay Male + + +

299 TUR Junior gymnast BALCI Gokturk Male +

300 TUR Junior gymnast FIRAT Ekin Zeren Female + +

301 TUR Junior gymnast SEYMAN Simal Female + + +

302 UKR Senior gymnast BUBEN Maksym Male + +

303 UKR Senior gymnast BUNDZIAK Sofiia Female + +

304 UKR Senior gymnast CHERKEZ Kateryna Female + +

305 UKR Senior gymnast GUTSALYUK Darya Female +

306 UKR Senior gymnast HALAIDA Stanislav Male + + +

307 UKR Senior gymnast ISAIENKO Anastasiia Female +

308 UKR Senior gymnast KHAMUTYNSKA Olena Female +

309 UKR Senior gymnast KURASHVILI Anastasiia Female + + +

310 UKR Senior gymnast LOBUSOV Dmytro Male +

311 UKR Senior gymnast LYTVYN Anastasiia Female + +

312 UKR Senior gymnast MOKHORT Oleksandra Female + +

313 UKR Senior gymnast SAMOILENKO Yuliia Female + +

314 UKR Senior gymnast SHELEST Ilona Female +

315 UKR Senior gymnast SOFRONOVA Valeriia Female +

316 UKR Senior gymnast SUBOTINA Daria Female + +

317 UKR Senior gymnast SYDOROVA Veronika Female +

318 UKR Junior gymnast DIACHENKO Alisa Female + + +

319 UKR Junior gymnast KALNITSKA Anna Female + + +

320 UKR Junior gymnast KHLYSTUN Yaroslava Female + +

321 UKR Junior gymnast MARTYNOVA Tetiana Female + + +

322 UKR Junior gymnast MATVIIENKO Davyd Male +

323 UKR Junior gymnast OSTAPENKO Anna Female + +

324 UKR Junior gymnast SIERIK Olha Female + + +

325 UKR Junior gymnast SIERIK Yaroslav Male + +

326 UKR Junior gymnast VERBNA Yevheniia Female + +

327 UKR Junior gymnast ZYMOHLIAD Anna Female + +
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# NF Category Unit License SURAME Name
1 AUT Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 29707 MOSER Paula

2 AUT Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 37228 EHRENHOEFER Florentine

3 AUT Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 37336 ROBL Lea

4 AUT Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50640 ZAHN Corinna

5 AUT Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50569 WOLF Lena

6 AUT Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 37418 BRANDL Viktoria

7 AUT Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 37228 EHRENHOEFER Florentine

8 AUT Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 51355 POIGNER Maria

9 AUT Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 37336 ROBL Lea

10 AZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 52287 JABBARLI Nurjan

11 AZE Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 29212 DOLMATOV Vladimir

12 AZE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 46090 GURBANOVA Dilara

13 BLR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 41294 HAVARUSHKA Yana

14 BLR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 35567 SHULHINA Nastassia

15 BLR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 37167 SAKOUSKAYA Dziyana

16 BUL Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 15285 STOILOVA Ana Maria

17 BUL Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 20225 PASHOVA Darina

18 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 15287 PAPAZOV Antonio

19 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 15285 STOILOVA Ana Maria

20 BUL Senior gymnast Trio 1 15216 BAROTEV Tihomir

21 BUL Senior gymnast Trio 1 15287 PAPAZOV Antonio

22 BUL Senior gymnast Trio 1 20225 PASHOVA Darina

23 BUL Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 38218 LULCHEVA Radina

24 BUL Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 35693 IVANOVA Borislava

25 BUL Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 35628 MANOLOV Hristo

26 BUL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35693 IVANOVA Borislava

27 BUL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35628 MANOLOV Hristo

28 BUL Junior gymnast Trio 1 35689 ANGELOVA Aleks

29 BUL Junior gymnast Trio 1 38217 CHERPOKOVA Nikol

30 BUL Junior gymnast Trio 1 38218 LULCHEVA Radina

31 CZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 44261 KUDLACKOVA Tereza

32 CZE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 32518 DRAPAKOVA Sabina

33 CZE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 35893 PAULIKOVA Katerina

34 CZE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 44264 JURANKOVA Sabina

35 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 23832 JEREZ Sara

36 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 32358 GARCIA Paula

37 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 22829 GRANELL Pau

38 ESP Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 33470 MANE Miquel

39 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33774 ROIG Daniel

40 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 23832 JEREZ Sara

41 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 22829 GRANELL Pau

42 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 22830 ESTEFANO Maria

43 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 16012 GUILLEMOT Belen

44 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 44514 GUILLEM Noelia

45 ESP Senior gymnast Trio 1 32547 ASENSI Laura

46 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 16012 GUILLEMOT Belen

47 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 22830 ESTEFANO Maria

48 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 32358 GARCIA Paula

49 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 33470 MANE Miquel

50 ESP Senior gymnast Group 1 22829 GRANELL Pau

51 ESP Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 43710 CANO Judith

52 ESP Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 38578 VIDAL Sonia

53 ESP Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 44518 RUFO Roberto

54 ESP Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 44513 VIGUER Ignacio

55 ESP Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 51281 GONZALEZ LINARES Ferran

56 ESP Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 38578 VIDAL Sonia

57 ESP Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 44513 VIGUER Ignacio

58 ESP Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 44508 PRADAS Desiree

59 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 1 38578 VIDAL Sonia

60 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 1 44153 TAMAYO Erika

61 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 1 43710 CANO Judith

62 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 2 44513 VIGUER Ignacio

63 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 2 44518 RUFO Roberto

64 ESP Junior gymnast Trio 2 44508 PRADAS Desiree

65 FIN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 23032 SAMPPA Fanny

66 FIN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 29173 KIVELAE Nea

67 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 29170 AGHA Linn

68 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 23032 SAMPPA Fanny

69 FIN Senior gymnast Trio 1 7740 RAUTIAINEN Erika

70 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 29170 AGHA Linn

71 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 29173 KIVELAE Nea

72 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 47176 KOPONEN Adeelia

73 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 7740 RAUTIAINEN Erika

74 FIN Senior gymnast Group 1 23032 SAMPPA Fanny

75 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 32000 KEURULAINEN Maija

76 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47176 KOPONEN Adeelia
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77 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 7740 RAUTIAINEN Erika

78 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29175 NIKANDER Jutta

79 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40627 LAHTINEN Lotta

80 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29173 KIVELAE Nea

81 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44174 SEPPAELAE Kaisa

82 FIN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 32676 TAMMINEN Veera

83 FIN Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 34308 PAULAMAEKI Nelli

84 FIN Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 40619 LAAKSONEN Hilda

85 FIN Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 44173 NOUSIAINEN Sampo

86 FIN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 46249 NAEAEPPAE Anniina

87 FIN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44173 NOUSIAINEN Sampo

88 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 1 44173 NOUSIAINEN Sampo

89 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 1 46249 NAEAEPPAE Anniina

90 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 1 34302 OLLILA Auli

91 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 2 34308 PAULAMAEKI Nelli

92 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 2 34303 VAHTERISTO Lumi

93 FIN Junior gymnast Trio 2 44107 PULKKI Anni

94 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 40619 LAAKSONEN Hilda

95 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 40629 LAUROMA Mea

96 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 42711 SOININEN Siiri

97 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 40618 TEINIKIVI Nanne

98 FIN Junior gymnast Group 1 42785 VAINIO Nea

99 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43866 GOECMEN Ada

100 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43864 KOLKKANEN Liisi

101 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42598 LAHDENPERAE Aada

102 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43865 PAGANUS Camilla

103 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42711 SOININEN Siiri

104 FIN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43863 OESTERHOLM Kia

106 FRA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 38334 LESTRUHAUT Clara

107 FRA Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 38333 THOMASI LUXIN Lerry

108 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 38334 LESTRUHAUT Clara

109 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 44608 TROSSET Victoria

110 FRA Senior gymnast Trio 1 32785 SILVA Alexia

114 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 38311 LEBLANC Juliette

115 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 38334 LESTRUHAUT Clara

116 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 50701 GARCILAZO BARRERA Margot

117 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 44608 TROSSET Victoria

118 FRA Senior gymnast Group 1 32785 SILVA Alexia

119 FRA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 40502 LENCLOS Maelys

120 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 16372 KEANE Niamh

121 GBR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 38353 HAMBLIN Elena

122 GBR Senior gymnast Trio 1 48284 GARDONYI Anoushka

123 GBR Senior gymnast Trio 1 47939 SIMMONS Camilla

124 GBR Senior gymnast Trio 1 38353 HAMBLIN Elena

125 GBR Senior gymnast Group 1 16372 KEANE Niamh

126 GBR Senior gymnast Group 1 31959 JAMES Emily

127 GBR Senior gymnast Group 1 29486 MARAIS Elizabeth

128 GBR Senior gymnast Group 1 32657 BLAKEY Keleigh-Anne

129 GBR Senior gymnast Group 1 53235 BERNARDO Mia

130 GBR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 38309 LAWRENCE Lola

131 GBR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 48875 BLACKHURST Emily

132 GBR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 35903 HARVEY Lewis

133 GBR Junior gymnast Trio 1 36056 BROWN Molly

134 GBR Junior gymnast Trio 1 49374 GRAFTON Freya

135 GBR Junior gymnast Trio 1 45841 FERRIS Katie

136 GBR Junior gymnast Trio 2 47796 STEVENS Daisy-May

137 GBR Junior gymnast Trio 2 38307 WILSHIRE Zoe

138 GBR Junior gymnast Trio 2 51522 ANTIL Eesha

139 GBR Junior gymnast Group 1 38309 LAWRENCE Lola

140 GBR Junior gymnast Group 1 36056 BROWN Molly

141 GBR Junior gymnast Group 1 49374 GRAFTON Freya

142 GBR Junior gymnast Group 1 45841 FERRIS Katie

143 GBR Junior gymnast Group 1 48875 BLACKHURST Emily

144 GER Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 43430 DENSCH Charlotte

145 GER Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 29395 GRABOWSKI Viola

146 GER Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 21051 ENGEL Paul

147 GER Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 21051 ENGEL Paul

148 GER Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 23993 STEINJAN Patricia

149 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 33284 FEY Fabienne

150 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 43670 GRABOWSKI Lelia

151 GER Senior gymnast Trio 1 43671 IYABI SEND Michelle

152 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 50201 ANGERSTEIN Nils

153 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 43431 BORCHARDT Maja

154 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 29945 CASJENS Charlene

155 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 43430 DENSCH Charlotte

156 GER Senior gymnast Group 1 38452 GOEHLER Leona

157 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50201 ANGERSTEIN Nils

158 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43431 BORCHARDT Maja

159 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29945 CASJENS Charlene

160 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 43430 DENSCH Charlotte

161 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44596 NAEVEKE Dajana

162 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53191 TRENNEPOHL Kim Ellen

163 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 34504 TROEDEL Jule
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164 GER Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29396 ZORN Ewa-Maria

165 GER Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 43918 MUELLER Cosma

166 GER Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 40679 OTTO Anina

167 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 53083 GEHRING Eva

168 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 43918 MUELLER Cosma

169 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 40679 OTTO Anina

170 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 43668 STEINJAN Felicia

171 GER Junior gymnast Group 1 53088 CHARBEDIJA Penelope

172 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50984 KOHL Jule

173 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 50563 MAC NEIL Julischka

174 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44595 MAC NEIL Mascha

175 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53340 MUELLER Emily Sophie

176 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47327 NEUMANN Tessa

177 GER Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40679 OTTO Anina

178 GRE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 23423 PAPPA Sofia

179 GRE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 35818 AVGITIDOU Aimilia

180 GRE Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 37971 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

181 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 1 53147 BARLOU Magdalini

182 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 1 40764 KALYVEZA Despoina

183 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 1 43662 ANDALI Athina

184 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 2 38263 THEODORAKEA Anastasia

185 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 2 35818 AVGITIDOU Aimilia

186 GRE Junior gymnast Trio 2 37971 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

187 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 38263 THEODORAKEA Anastasia

188 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 35818 AVGITIDOU Aimilia

189 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 37971 DIAMANTI Vasileia Faidra

190 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 53147 BARLOU Magdalini

191 GRE Junior gymnast Group 1 40764 KALYVEZA Despoina

192 HUN Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 29713 AKOSHEGYI Dora

193 HUN Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 34355 LOCSEI Zoltan

194 HUN Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 14379 BALI Daniel

195 HUN Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 14414 MAZACS Fanni

196 HUN Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 14379 BALI Daniel

197 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 20978 OEKROES Janka

198 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 29379 RUZICSKA Vanessza

199 HUN Senior gymnast Trio 1 15248 SZOLLOSI Panna

200 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 14379 BALI Daniel

201 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 18631 FARKAS Balazs

202 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 34355 LOCSEI Zoltan

203 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 14414 MAZACS Fanni

204 HUN Senior gymnast Group 1 15248 SZOLLOSI Panna

205 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 18631 FARKAS Balazs

206 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 23024 HAJDU Kata

207 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 34454 GODA Kamilla

208 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 34355 LOCSEI Zoltan

209 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 20978 OEKROES Janka

210 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29379 RUZICSKA Vanessza

211 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 28657 SIMON Zsofia

212 HUN Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 15248 SZOLLOSI Panna

213 HUN Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 51302 KONIG Antonia

214 HUN Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 29373 GOERGENYI Ilona

215 HUN Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 44331 NADUDVARI Patrik

216 HUN Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 38380 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

217 HUN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 43840 ANTAL Bianka

218 HUN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44331 NADUDVARI Patrik

219 HUN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 35322 FEJER Fruzsina

220 HUN Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 35997 POSCHER Balint

221 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 1 38592 KOVACS Vivien

222 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 1 35831 SZILAGYI Livia Reka

223 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 1 35830 SZUECS Janka

224 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 2 38381 CSITKOVICS Fanni

225 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 2 35322 FEJER Fruzsina

226 HUN Junior gymnast Trio 2 38380 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

227 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 38381 CSITKOVICS Fanni

228 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 35322 FEJER Fruzsina

229 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 38380 MIKULECZ Andras Agoston

230 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 44331 NADUDVARI Patrik

231 HUN Junior gymnast Group 1 35997 POSCHER Balint

232 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29373 GOERGENYI Ilona

233 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38059 GYOERGY Renata

234 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35827 BALOGH Greta

235 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38592 KOVACS Vivien

236 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35831 SZILAGYI Livia Reka

237 HUN Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35830 SZUECS Janka

238 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 42031 CUTINI Sara

239 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 29584 BULLO Anna

240 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 29579 PATTERI Marcello

241 ITA Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 32602 NACCI Davide

242 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 32482 CIURLANTI Arianna

243 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 42111 BLASI Francesco

244 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 29584 BULLO Anna

245 ITA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 29579 PATTERI Marcello

246 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 1 32482 CIURLANTI Arianna
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247 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 1 42111 BLASI Francesco

248 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 1 42033 FALERA Matteo

249 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 42031 CUTINI Sara

250 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 32602 NACCI Davide

251 ITA Senior gymnast Trio 2 32603 SEBASTIO Francesco

252 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 29584 BULLO Anna

253 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 42031 CUTINI Sara

254 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 32602 NACCI Davide

255 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 29579 PATTERI Marcello

256 ITA Senior gymnast Group 1 32603 SEBASTIO Francesco

257 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 17153 BARBAGALLO Ylenia

258 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42111 BLASI Francesco

259 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 34384 CAVALLERI Sofia

260 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 32482 CIURLANTI Arianna

261 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42033 FALERA Matteo

262 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 29254 FERRAGINA Sarah

263 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44273 SANTUCCIO Silvia

264 ITA Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47093 LAURINO Gaia

265 ITA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 52453 ALIGHIERI Nicole

266 ITA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 42327 REXHEPI Lucrezia

267 ITA Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 42215 CENCI Riccardo

268 ITA Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 42219 COLNAGO Andrea

269 ITA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 42219 COLNAGO Andrea

270 ITA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 42226 MARRAS Elisa

271 ITA Junior gymnast Trio 1 52453 ALIGHIERI Nicole

272 ITA Junior gymnast Trio 1 32486 CICCARELLI Elena

273 ITA Junior gymnast Trio 1 53172 ZECCHIN Fabiana

274 ITA Junior gymnast Group 1 52453 ALIGHIERI Nicole

275 ITA Junior gymnast Group 1 42219 COLNAGO Andrea

276 ITA Junior gymnast Group 1 42226 MARRAS Elisa

277 ITA Junior gymnast Group 1 42217 PETTINARI Alice

278 ITA Junior gymnast Group 1 42327 REXHEPI Lucrezia

279 ITA Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42225 CAMPODONICO Virginia

280 ITA Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42218 LUCCI Marcella

281 ITA Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53273 SORGENTE Tabata

282 ITA Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 42329 LANZA Matilde

283 ITA Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53274 GIANCRISTOFARO Giorgia

284 ITA Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53294 CHIOCCA Maria

285 LTU Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 44724 STUPAK Gabriele

286 LTU Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 46199 RADZEVICIUTE Gabija

287 LTU Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 35790 JARMALA Nojus

288 LTU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 44724 STUPAK Gabriele

289 LTU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35790 JARMALA Nojus

290 LTU Senior gymnast Group 1 46443 BUDZEVICIUTE Ausrine

291 LTU Senior gymnast Group 1 35790 JARMALA Nojus

292 LTU Senior gymnast Group 1 46199 RADZEVICIUTE Gabija

293 LTU Senior gymnast Group 1 44724 STUPAK Gabriele

294 LTU Senior gymnast Group 1 46204 VILKAITYTE Gabija

295 LTU Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 46197 MOCKUTE Aira

296 LTU Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 44147 SMAILYTE Smilte

297 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 1 35791 MATUZEVICIUTE Andreja

298 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 1 46197 MOCKUTE Aira

299 LTU Junior gymnast Trio 1 47494 NACIUTE Martyna

300 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 47491 LAPACINSKAITE Vilte

301 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 47492 MALAKAUSKAITE Erika

302 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 46197 MOCKUTE Aira

303 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 47494 NACIUTE Martyna

304 LTU Junior gymnast Group 1 51118 ZINKUTE Elzbieta

305 MDA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 43908 BALTAGA Alexandra

306 MDA Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 42654 SPATARU Ecaterina

307 POR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 28812 DIOGO Diana

308 POR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 7710 SILVA Sara

309 POR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 34990 SALVADO Joao

310 POR Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 33151 CANSADO Rui

311 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 33151 CANSADO Rui

312 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 7710 SILVA Sara

313 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 34990 SALVADO Joao

314 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 40897 SOARES Diogo

315 POR Senior gymnast Trio 1 35992 SOUSA Tiago

316 POR Senior gymnast Trio 2 31779 ALMEIDA Ines

317 POR Senior gymnast Trio 2 31681 MATOS Joana

318 POR Senior gymnast Trio 2 36182 SANTOS Carolina

319 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 31779 ALMEIDA Ines

320 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 21231 COUTINHO Maria

321 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 31681 MATOS Joana

322 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 36182 SANTOS Carolina

323 POR Senior gymnast Group 1 28812 DIOGO Diana

324 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 31779 ALMEIDA Ines

325 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 21231 COUTINHO Maria

326 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 28869 CRUZ Carolina

327 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 28812 DIOGO Diana

328 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 31681 MATOS Joana

329 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 36182 SANTOS Carolina
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330 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40652 SILVA Bruna

331 POR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 23946 BRANDAO Beatriz

332 POR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 35257 SUCENA Ana

333 POR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 44110 ALMEIDA Tania

334 POR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 35987 ROSAS Luis

335 POR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 38049 AMARAL Tomas

336 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 38049 AMARAL Tomas

337 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 43740 JANUARIO Leonor

338 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 44110 ALMEIDA Tania

339 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 35987 ROSAS Luis

340 POR Junior gymnast Trio 1 35987 ROSAS Luis

341 POR Junior gymnast Trio 1 35264 BALREIRA Carolina

342 POR Junior gymnast Trio 1 40510 OLIVEIRA Gabriela

343 POR Junior gymnast Trio 2 38049 AMARAL Tomas

344 POR Junior gymnast Trio 2 43740 JANUARIO Leonor

345 POR Junior gymnast Trio 2 35240 PINHEIRO Claudia

346 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 36048 FARIA Lara

347 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 36050 LEITE Filipa

348 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 35240 PINHEIRO Claudia

349 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 43577 TOME Zamy

350 POR Junior gymnast Group 1 43773 ROCHA Neuza

351 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35264 BALREIRA Carolina

352 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35258 CRUZ Mariana

353 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40507 LOUREIRO Ana Sofia

354 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40510 OLIVEIRA Gabriela

355 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35257 SUCENA Ana

356 POR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47289 SUCENA Matilde

357 ROU Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 36381 DINCA Sandra

358 ROU Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 21132 CUCU Teodora

360 ROU Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 19587 BOCSER Gabriel

361 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 36381 DINCA Sandra

362 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 32609 POPA Mihai Alin

363 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 32702 GAVRILOVICI David

364 ROU Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35859 NICULESCU Sarmiza

365 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 19587 BOCSER Gabriel

366 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 35859 NICULESCU Sarmiza

367 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 1 32609 POPA Mihai Alin

368 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 2 21132 CUCU Teodora

369 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 2 32702 GAVRILOVICI David

370 ROU Senior gymnast Trio 2 43939 TAVOC Daniel

371 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 19587 BOCSER Gabriel

372 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 32702 GAVRILOVICI David

373 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 21132 CUCU Teodora

374 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 32609 POPA Mihai Alin

375 ROU Senior gymnast Group 1 43939 TAVOC Daniel

376 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 7722 BECZE Maria Bianca

377 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 36381 DINCA Sandra

378 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35859 NICULESCU Sarmiza

379 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44573 PLESA Roberta

380 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 18713 RADU Alina

381 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 45296 SENTEA Flavia

382 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47060 SOTANGA Selena

383 ROU Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 32176 STOENESCU Steliana

384 ROU Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 41512 RISTEA Claudia

385 ROU Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 44187 POPA Vladut

386 ROU Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 35671 MANTA Leonard

389 ROU Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 44185 BRANDA Darius

390 ROU Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 47064 MIHAIU Daria

391 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 1 46297 BOLDEA Madalin

392 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 1 44187 POPA Vladut

393 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 1 41350 SIMINEA Vlad

394 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 2 41515 GHEORGHE Claudia

395 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 2 35671 MANTA Leonard

396 ROU Junior gymnast Trio 2 41512 RISTEA Claudia

397 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 44185 BRANDA Darius

398 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 41515 GHEORGHE Claudia

399 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 35671 MANTA Leonard

400 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 47064 MIHAIU Daria

401 ROU Junior gymnast Group 1 41350 SIMINEA Vlad

402 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44185 BRANDA Darius

403 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 46297 BOLDEA Madalin

404 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47062 FRINCU Mirela

405 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 47064 MIHAIU Daria

406 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 41348 SUIU Larisa

407 ROU Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 44187 POPA Vladut

408 RUS Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 22940 KONAKOVA Tatyana

409 RUS Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 29278 TIKHONOVA Daria

410 RUS Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 21991 OSTAPENKO Ilia

411 RUS Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 24882 SEMENOV Roman

412 RUS Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 35728 KOLOBOV Anton

413 RUS Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 38403 DMITRIEVA Anastasia

414 RUS Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 22940 KONAKOVA Tatyana

415 RUS Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 33140 SHIKHALEEV Grigorii
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416 RUS Senior gymnast Trio 1 16991 GERMANOV Aleksei

417 RUS Senior gymnast Trio 1 35728 KOLOBOV Anton

418 RUS Senior gymnast Trio 1 22873 PERMINOV Petr

419 RUS Senior gymnast Trio 2 23119 PLAKHOTNIUK Iuliia

420 RUS Senior gymnast Trio 2 13309 IVANOVA Elena

421 RUS Senior gymnast Trio 2 13197 ZIUBINA Anastasiia

422 RUS Senior gymnast Group 1 29278 TIKHONOVA Daria

423 RUS Senior gymnast Group 1 24882 SEMENOV Roman

424 RUS Senior gymnast Group 1 21991 OSTAPENKO Ilia

425 RUS Senior gymnast Group 1 22873 PERMINOV Petr

426 RUS Senior gymnast Group 1 16991 GERMANOV Aleksei

427 RUS Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 7570 DZHANAZIAN Garsevan

428 RUS Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 13276 ZHURAVLEV Aleksei

429 RUS Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 36932 KUDRIAVTSEV Dmitrii

430 RUS Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 31293 MARKELOV Artem

431 RUS Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 31286 BASOV Ivan

432 RUS Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 21991 OSTAPENKO Ilia

433 RUS Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 16991 GERMANOV Aleksei

434 RUS Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 35728 KOLOBOV Anton

435 RUS Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 43690 ZYBINA Varvara

436 RUS Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 43598 KAKKOEVA Polina

437 RUS Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 43596 KLIMOV Kirill

438 RUS Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 46137 KUDINOV Danila

439 RUS Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 43593 MERKULOVA Aleksandra

440 RUS Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 36209 MANAFOV Damir

441 RUS Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 46137 KUDINOV Danila

442 RUS Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 46138 IASNITSKAIA Sofiia

443 RUS Junior gymnast Trio 1 43598 KAKKOEVA Polina

444 RUS Junior gymnast Trio 1 52096 SHEVCHENKO Elizaveta

445 RUS Junior gymnast Trio 1 48547 POPOVA Polina

446 RUS Junior gymnast Trio 2 43593 MERKULOVA Aleksandra

447 RUS Junior gymnast Trio 2 50930 EREMEEVA Dana

448 RUS Junior gymnast Trio 2 38213 NECHAEVA Veronika

449 RUS Junior gymnast Group 1 43598 KAKKOEVA Polina

450 RUS Junior gymnast Group 1 43690 ZYBINA Varvara

451 RUS Junior gymnast Group 1 47127 SHIPAEVA Vladlena

452 RUS Junior gymnast Group 1 44389 STARKINA Angelina

453 RUS Junior gymnast Group 1 48547 POPOVA Polina

454 RUS Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 51315 ZIABLITSEV Kirill

455 RUS Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38415 PERMIAKOVA Mariia

456 RUS Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38417 TIKUNOVA Valeriia

457 RUS Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 45805 KARIAKINA Viktoriia

458 RUS Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38413 KILIAKOVA Ekaterina

459 RUS Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 38400 RUSAKOVA Anna

460 SVK Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 47648 UCNOVA Alena

461 SVK Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 9667 LAMOSOVA Anita

462 SVK Senior gymnast Trio 1 23236 BRESTOVSKA Marcela

463 SVK Senior gymnast Trio 1 34345 BRESTOVSKA Martina

464 SVK Senior gymnast Trio 1 47648 UCNOVA Alena

465 SVK Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 44217 SIVA Simona

466 SVK Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 38231 SOLAROVA Tajana

467 SVK Junior gymnast Trio 1 38229 ADAMEKOVA Hana

468 SVK Junior gymnast Trio 1 38225 FARKASOVA Ela

469 SVK Junior gymnast Trio 1 38231 SOLAROVA Tajana

470 SWE Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 37226 JOENSSON Wilma

471 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 32551 BAL Nil Deniz

472 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 22199 ONBASI Ayse

473 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 30357 ERISIK Emir

474 TUR Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 52631 CIRAK Mehmet Utku

475 TUR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 30432 OZGOR Nazli

476 TUR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 16887 GUL Nihatcan

477 TUR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 22199 ONBASI Ayse

478 TUR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 30357 ERISIK Emir

479 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 32551 BAL Nil Deniz

480 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 34250 ERGIN Erkut

481 TUR Senior gymnast Trio 1 34251 SOLAK Seran

482 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 30432 OZGOR Nazli

483 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 16887 GUL Nihatcan

484 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 34250 ERGIN Erkut

485 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 30347 CORUH Ahmet

486 TUR Senior gymnast Group 1 52631 CIRAK Mehmet Utku

487 TUR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 52390 FIRAT Ekin Zeren

488 TUR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 40473 SEYMAN Simal

489 TUR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 40669 ALTIPARMAK Ismail

490 TUR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 40846 ARSAN Okay

491 TUR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 52390 FIRAT Ekin Zeren

492 TUR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 40669 ALTIPARMAK Ismail

493 TUR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 40473 SEYMAN Simal

494 TUR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 40846 ARSAN Okay

495 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 1 40846 ARSAN Okay

496 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 1 53306 BALCI Gokturk

497 TUR Junior gymnast Trio 1 40473 SEYMAN Simal
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498 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 1 40533 BUNDZIAK Sofiia

499 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Woman 2 32727 KURASHVILI Anastasiia

500 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Man 1 7775 BUBEN Maksym

501 UKR Senior gymnast Individual Man 2 34337 HALAIDA Stanislav

502 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 34337 HALAIDA Stanislav

503 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 32727 KURASHVILI Anastasiia

504 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 7775 BUBEN Maksym

505 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 12805 ISAIENKO Anastasiia

506 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 52972 KHAMUTYNSKA Olena

507 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 52973 SOFRONOVA Valeriia

508 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 1 40533 BUNDZIAK Sofiia

509 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 2 10396 LYTVYN Anastasiia

510 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 2 34337 HALAIDA Stanislav

511 UKR Senior gymnast Trio 2 32727 KURASHVILI Anastasiia

512 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 11880 CHERKEZ Kateryna

513 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 12806 MOKHORT Oleksandra

514 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 11882 SUBOTINA Daria

515 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 10396 LYTVYN Anastasiia

516 UKR Senior gymnast Group 1 24675 SAMOILENKO Yuliia

517 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 11884 GUTSALYUK Darya

518 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 11880 CHERKEZ Kateryna

519 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 52344 LOBUSOV Dmytro

520 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 12806 MOKHORT Oleksandra

521 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 24675 SAMOILENKO Yuliia

522 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 52248 SHELEST Ilona

523 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 53121 SYDOROVA Veronika

524 UKR Senior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 11882 SUBOTINA Daria

525 UKR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 1 45847 MARTYNOVA Tetiana

526 UKR Junior gymnast Individual Girl 2 46269 SIERIK Olha

527 UKR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 1 47749 SIERIK Yaroslav

528 UKR Junior gymnast Individual Boy 2 32729 MATVIIENKO Davyd

529 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 46269 SIERIK Olha

530 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 47749 SIERIK Yaroslav

531 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 1 49467 DIACHENKO Alisa

532 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 1 37439 ZYMOHLIAD Anna

533 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 1 51069 KALNITSKA Anna

534 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 2 45852 VERBNA Yevheniia

535 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 2 45847 MARTYNOVA Tetiana

536 UKR Junior gymnast Trio 2 45845 KHLYSTUN Yaroslava

537 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 51069 KALNITSKA Anna

538 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 49467 DIACHENKO Alisa

539 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 37439 ZYMOHLIAD Anna

540 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 40530 OSTAPENKO Anna

541 UKR Junior gymnast Group 1 46269 SIERIK Olha

542 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 40530 OSTAPENKO Anna

543 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 45845 KHLYSTUN Yaroslava

544 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 49467 DIACHENKO Alisa

545 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 45847 MARTYNOVA Tetiana

546 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 45852 VERBNA Yevheniia

547 UKR Junior gymnast Aerobic Dance 1 51069 KALNITSKA Anna

Generated on: 2021-08-25 10:00



NF Age group. Function Surname Name Gender
AUT Head of Delegation SCHEIDL Brigitte Female

AUT All Judge GALVAN Helga Female

AUT All Team Leader HASLINGER Tanja Female

AUT All Coach SOMMER-LOLEI Saskia Female

AUT Juniors Coach PHILIPP Daniel Male

AZE Head of Delegation FEYZIYEV Arif Male

AZE All Judge ALIYEV Mehman Male

AZE All Coach KOLEV Mariyan Male

BLR Juniors Head of Delegation / Coach SHULHINA Nadzeya Female

BLR All Judge KASHANSKAYA Sviatlana Female

BLR Seniors Coach RUDZIANKOVA Katsiaryna Female

BUL All Head of Delegation / Coach TYUTYUKOVA Bilyana Female

BUL All Judge KALOYANOV Kaloyan Male

BUL All Paramedic KARADZHOV Petar Male

CZE Head of Delegation SVATOSOVA Barbora Female

CZE Seniors Judge SVATOSOVA Barbora Female

CZE All Judge NIKLOVA Helena Female

CZE All Coach STRAKOS Jakub Male

CZE Juniors Judge PICKOVA Tereza Female

ESP All Head of Delegation / Coach LOPEZ Patricia Female

ESP All Judge GARCIA ALCAZAR Sergio Male

ESP All Judge NUNEZ Nerea Female

ESP Seniors Coach NEAGU Elena Diana Female

ESP All Paramedic SALAS Pablo Male

ESP Juniors Coach NAVE Javier Male

FIN Seniors Head of Delegation / Coach RANTANEN Iida Female

FIN All Judge KARJALAINEN Tarja Female

FIN All Judge VIITANEN Mira Annika Female

FIN Seniors Coach SALMINEN Saija Female

FIN Juniors Coach KOLJANDER Mila Female

FIN Juniors Coach KOLJANDER Tiina Female

FRA Head of Delegation PASCAL Vacant Male

FRA Seniors Judge LENCLOS Laetitia Female

FRA Seniors Coach OUBRIER Gaylord Male

FRA All Paramedic MATHIEU Lise Female

FRA Juniors Judge GODARD Caroline Female

FRA Juniors Coach GUERRINI Matteo Male

GBR Head of Delegation PRIOR Aaron Male

GBR All Judge SAUNDERS Nigel Male

GBR All Judge MARKEY Leanne Female

GBR All Team Leader FERN Joy Female

GBR Seniors Coach JARVIS Gary Male

GBR Seniors Coach SCOTTS Kerry Female

GBR All Paramedic ATKINSON Ruth Female

GBR Juniors Coach SAUNDERS Katherine Female

GBR Juniors Coach LOWE Holly Female

GER Head of Delegation SCHWARTZE Jonas Male

GER Seniors Judge STENGL Barbara Female

GER Seniors Team Leader PIEPER Sina Female

GER Seniors Coach ENGEL Katrin Female

GER Seniors Coach NIEDERSCHULTE Maike Female

GER Seniors Paramedic MACK Ursula Female

GER Juniors Judge BORCHARDT Jana Female

GER Juniors Team Leader EGGENSTEIN Jenna Female

GER Juniors Coach OTTO Stefanie Female

GER Juniors Coach BERANEK Anke Female

GER Juniors Paramedic UEHLEIN Carolin Female

GRE Juniors Head of Delegation / Coach GOURNA Athina Female

GRE All Judge POLYZOS Dimitrios Male

GRE All Coach KIOUSI Pagona Female

HUN Juniors Head of Delegation / Team Leader ARVA Marta Female

HUN All Judge HEGYI Dora Female

HUN All Judge KOVACS Judit Female

HUN Seniors Coach VARGA-REFI Eszter Female

HUN All Coach KOVACSNE LAURINYECZ Julianna Female

HUN Juniors Coach SIPOS Monika Female

ITA Head of Delegation PITTON Rosario Male

ITA Juniors Judge DARONE Monica Maria Female

ITA Seniors Judge GASTALDI Gloria Female

ITA All Team Leader RIGHETTI Luisa Female

ITA Seniors Coach IAIA Vito Male

ITA Seniors Coach PAGLIUCA Emanuele Male

ITA Seniors Additional Coach LAZAROVA Galina Angelova Female

ITA Seniors Additional Coach CAFORIO Antonio Male

ITA All Paramedic CASTOLDI Giulio Male

ITA Seniors Judge MATTIA Maria Galia Female

ITA Juniors Judge NIEDDU Marina Female

ITA Juniors Coach CIUCCI Arianna Female

ITA Juniors Coach GRANZOTTO Emiliano Male

ITA Juniors Additional Coach SCHIAFFINO Federica Female

ITA Juniors Additional Coach ILLIANO Giorgio Male

LTU Head of Delegation STASIULEVICIENE Loreta Female

LTU All Judge ALEKSANDRAVICIENE Roma Female

LTU All Judge TREIGYTE Viktorija Female

LTU Seniors Coach JUODVIRSE Virginija Female

LTU All Coach KLIZIENE Irina Female

LTU Juniors Coach MATUZEVICIENE Jolanta Female

MDA Juniors Head of Delegation / Coach MOLODETCAIA Olga Female

POR Head of Delegation LEITAO Vera Female

POR All Judge BAPTISTA Joao Male

POR All Judge DA SILVA COSTA MENDES Tania Sofia Female

POR All Team Leader BARROSO Alexandra Female

POR All Coach CARDOSO Rui Male

POR All Coach COUTINHO Marta Female

POR Seniors Additional Coach DIAS Vanda Female

POR Seniors Additional Coach EUSEBIO Raquel Female

POR All Paramedic FERREIRA Mariana Female

POR All Guest ALMEIDA Nancy Female

POR All Guest FELIX Maria Female

POR All Vip Guest ARRAIS Luis Male

POR Juniors Additional Coach COELHO Bruna Female

ROU Head of Delegation FUMEA Maria Female

ROU All Judge DULGHEROIU Cristina Female

ROU All Judge HAIDU Ramona Female

ROU All Coach CIOVEIE Constantina Madalina Female

ROU Seniors Coach CRISTACHE Laura-Andreea Female

ROU All Paramedic TELEMAN Petra Female

ROU Juniors Coach SPINU Cristiana Female

RUS Head of Delegation MASLENNIKOVA Marianna Female

RUS All Judge KUPERSHMIT Elena Female

RUS Seniors Judge DIKOLENKO Alena Female

RUS Seniors Team Leader LUKINA Svetlana Female

RUS Seniors Coach PEREVALOVA Svetlana Female

RUS Seniors Coach MATVEEVA Liubov Female

RUS Seniors Additional Coach TERESHINA Natalya Female

RUS Seniors Additional Coach DYACHUK Oxana Female

RUS Seniors Paramedic GUSEV Sergey Male
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RUS Seniors Guest BISKUPSKY Yury Male

RUS Juniors Judge GRININA Natalia Female

RUS Juniors Team Leader OSKNER Mariia Female

RUS Juniors Coach LEVINA Liudmila Female

RUS Juniors Coach ILICEVA Nataliia Female

RUS Juniors Additional Coach PESKOVA Irina Female

SVK Head of Delegation NOVAK Jan Male

SVK All Judge SANKOVA Katarina Female

SVK Seniors Coach TOMKOVA Petra Female

SVK Juniors Coach SOLAROVA Natalia Female

SWE Seniors Head of Delegation / Coach SAXHOLT Pia Female

SWE Seniors Judge QVARFORT Maria Female

TUR Doctor BOZKURT Mustafa Cem Male

TUR All Judge CUCE Gencay Male

TUR All Judge SALMAN Necati Male

TUR Seniors Head of Delegation BAGCI Emre Male

TUR Seniors Coach ER Gurkan Male

TUR Seniors Coach EKIN Mehmet Ali Male

TUR Seniors Paramedic BULBUL Nuhcan Male

TUR Juniors Team Leader UYGUR Bahadir Male

TUR Juniors Team Leader AY Ayse Gul Female

TUR Juniors Coach KOCAK Omur Female

UKR All Head of Delegation / Coach PASICHNA Tetiana Female

UKR Seniors Judge KARPENKO Ilona Female

UKR Seniors Team Leader TODOROVA Valentyna Female

UKR Seniors Coach ATAMANYUK Svitlana Female

UKR Juniors Judge DUBYNSKA Oksana Female

UKR Juniors Coach MOKHORT Larysa Female
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